
       THE HOLLEY TROLLEY 2024

DATES TIME LOCATION SPONSORFriday, December 6, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS JINGLE & MINGLE

Sunday, December 1, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS WBCH

Monday, December 2, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS COA

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS Barry County Transit

Thursday, December 5, 2024 5-8 P.M. MIDDLEVILLE

DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, 124 E. Main St., 

Middleville, MI 49333 - Carveth Village (2023 SPONSOR)

Friday, December 6, 2024 6-9 p.m. HASTINGS Jingle Mingle

Saturday, December 7, 2024 1-4:30 p.m. HASTINGS Jingle Mingle

Sunday, December 8, 2024 11-3 P.M. HASTINGS Jingle Mingle

Monday, December 9, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS Barry County Transit

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS DB Designs

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 6-8 P.M. DELTON Thornapple Valley Church Delton Campus

Thursday, December 12 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS Advantage Plumbing and Drain

Friday, December 13, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS Advantage Plumbing and Drain

Saturday, December 14, 2024 6-7 P.M. DELTON Delton Glow Parade

Saturday, December 14, 2024 2-5 P.M. DELTON L.A. Transport/Waterboy and the Delton Market

Saturday, December 14, 2024 6-7 P.M. NASHVILLE Nashville Parade

Sunday, December 15, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS Thornapple Financial Center in Middleville

Monday, December 16, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS Autism Alliance of Barry County

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS Green St. Church

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 6-8 P.M. MIDDLEVILLE Advance Stone

Thursday, December 19, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS Mcdonalds

Friday, December 20, 2024 6-8 P.M. FREEPORT Freeport Goodworks

Saturday, December 21, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS HighPointBank

Sunday, December 22, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS Green St. Church

Monday, December 23, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS The Coleman Agency

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 6-8 P.M. HASTINGS The Hastings Pharmacy
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